NEOPRENE RUBBER UBBE

DATA SHEET

Technical Information

Material:

Application:

Thickness:

Colour:

Cloth/Plate Finish:
Density [specific gravity]:
Hardness [Degrees Shore Al:
Tensile Strength [Mpal:
Elongation at break :
Minimum Temperature :
Maximum temperature:
Compression Set :

Tear resistance (kg/cm):

Certificate No: GB08/75575

PRk CERT g

p \ 557

SGS [ Wi
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BH23 4HD
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Fax: 01425 278012 / 0845 257 2532
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Chloroprene/SBR CQ Grade

General Purpose, Water/UV/Qil/Fuel Resistant
1.0,15,2,3,4,5,6, 8, 10, 12, 15, 20, 25mm
Black

Plate

1.4 g/cm3

60° +5°

5.0 min

300 %

-20°C

+110°C

35%

20
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